
DOC# 02012-61 (43'd WARD) ORDER REFERRED (1-18-12)
'Waiver of Building Permit Fees for the propercy located at 2130 N Fremont St

DOC# Or20ll-1145 (35ù WARD) ORDER REFERRED (12-14-11)
Waiver of Building Permit Fees for the property located at 3014 W Palmer Blvd

Committee on Zoning.

, DOC# Or2011-1176 (30ù V/ARD) ORDER REFERRED (12-14-11)
'Waiver of Building Permit Fees for the property located at3734 North Harding Avenue
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I-A.RGE SIGNS OVER 100 SqFT. IN DIAMETER. 24 FT ABOVE GRADE

Business ID Sisns
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Or2011-1148
Or2011-1139
Or2012-35
Or2012-36
Or2012-37
Or2012-38
Or2012-39
Or2012-40
Or2012-41
Or2012-42
Or2012-43
Or2072-44
Or2072-45
Or2012-46
Or2012-47
Or2012-48
Or2012-51

Or20I2-34
Or2011-1144

Or2012-16
Or20l1-1138
Or20l2-15
Or201t-1147
Or2011-1749
Or2011-1150

Or2011-1151
Or2011-1152
Or2011-1143
Or2012-29

Or2017-7742
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6978 N Clark St

3416 N Southport
1 S State St

I S State St

I S State St

1 S State St

1 S State St

I S State St

1 S State St

1 S State St

1 S State St

1 S State St

I S State St

I S State St

1 S State St

1 S State St

I S State St

1211 N LaSalle Dr
2530 N Clark St

4905 V/ North Ave
6451 W Diversey Ave
3118 N Lincoln Ave
919 W Randolph
2950 V¡ Grand Ave
2950 V/ Grand Ave
2950 W Grand Ave
2950 W Grand Ave
8133 S Cicero
3145 S Ashland Avenue

1430 S Ashland

Sign Studio
Arrow Sign Co.

Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Doyle Signs Inc
Novak electric Sign Co.

Olympic Signs Inc
Singco Inc
Sign Effects

Olympic Signs Inc
Lincoln Services

Chicago Sign Group
Chicago Sign Group
Chicago Sign Group
Chicago Sign Group
NSI Signs Inc.
Doy1e Signs Inc
Parvin-Clauss Sign Co.



Substituted Business ID Signs

o2017-9764
o2012-99
o20t2-97
o2012-93
o2072-91

3

47

47

47

47

Advertisins Sisn

3658 S Wencworth
4544 N Lincoln Ave
4544 N Lincoln Ave
4544 N Lincoln Ave
4544 N Lincoln Ave

Or2011-1140

M-K Signs

M-K Signs

M-K Signs

M-K Signs

M-K Signs

1135 N Halsted Van Wagner Chicago LLC


